Ring NL16-1407526
Name TGV
Sex 07' S
=

Performances TGV
Price  Station # Pigeons Organization

4 NPO Fontenay 2.265 p. Afdeling 6 NH

7 NPO Laon 4.185 p. Afdeling 6 NH

7  NPO Argenton 2.853 p. Afdeling 6 NH

14  NPO Chateauroux 2.217 p. Afdeling 6 NH

23 NPO Pithiviers 5.717 p. Afdeling 6 NH

23 Quievrain 2.985 p. Kring 4

25  Pt.St. Maxence 2.587 p. Kring 4

=72 Pt. St. Maxence 11.726 p. Afdeling 6 NH

30 NPO Chateauroux 4.067 p. Afdeling 6 NH

39 Oudenaarde 2.929 p. Kring 4

58  NPO La Souterraine 2.875 p. Afdeling 6 NH

63  Chimay 2.803 p. Kring 4

65  Asse Zellik 2.865 p. Kring 4
Championchips TGV Year
1. Nat. Acebird LD WHZB-TBOTB (5 prices) 2018
1. Prov. Acebird LD (6 prices) 2018
1. Acebird LD - LD-club NH 2018
1. Acebird LD 2018
2. Acebird MD + LD Pipa-ranking (7 prices) 2018
7. Acebird Old Birds Olympiade Polen 2019
9. Acebird LD Olympiade Polen 2019
(Half-)sister to: Year
1. Acebird YB District 6 North-Holland 2016
1. Fontenay 353 p. 2016
6. National Acebird YB WHZB-TBOTB 2016
6. National Acebird YB NPO 2016
1. NPO La Souterraine 2.875 p. 2017
1. NPO Fontenay 5862 p. 2019
1. NPO Pt.St.Maxence 3.592 p. 2019
1. Prov. Quievrain 5.842 p., Super Star 08/09 2015 - GD 2015
1. Meer 4.920 p. 2015
(Gr.)Father to: Year
1. Tienen, District 8 ZW / K1 - 593 p. 2021
1. Niergnies 1.987 p. 2023
5. Ace Late Competition (Natoer) 2021
10. Acepigeon YB Totall 2020
10. Ace Late Competition (Natoer) 2021

Performances (gr.)children

Price
1

10

11

11

12

12
13

13
15

Station

Tienen

=11Tienen

Duffel

Niergnies

=49 Prov. Niergnies
Chateauroux

=7 NPO Chateauroux
Roosendaal

Lennik

Quievrain

=78 Quievrain
Fontenay

=13 NPO Fontenay
Blois

=25 NPO Blois
Weert

Roosendaal

=8 Roosendaal
Roosendaal

=9 Roosendaal
Quievrain

=53 Prov.Quievrain
Fontenay

=28 NPO Fontenay
Blois

=23 NPO Blois
Chateaudun

=28 NPO Chateaudun
Roosendaal Il
Lennik

=19 Lennik
Quievrain
Roosendaal

# Pigeons
593 p.
2.069
3.152
1.987
7.410
462
1.697
3.237
3.947
4.083
14.931
736
2.462
471
1.545
1.378
1.938
8.501
1938
8501
1.576
7.941
1.179
7.350
800
3.820
1.143
5.798
2.829
916
1.614
1.029
1.297
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Organization
Afd.8 ZW / K1
Afd.8 ZW / K1
Kring 3

Regio 72
Afdeling 7 MN
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 3

Kring 2

Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Afd.10 Rayon 6
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

Kring 2

zcc

Original: M. & M. Kramer
NL14-1219787 - Super Harry (Team GPS) x
NL15-1574046 - Jasmijn (M. & M. Kramer)

Race Date
4-8-2018
10-6-2018
7-7-2018
21-7-2018
26-5-2018
29-4-2017
20-5-2018
20-5-2018
23-6-2018
22-4-2017
6-8-2017
6-5-2017
21-4-2018

Sister
Sister
Sister
Sister
Half-sister
Half-sister
Half-sister
Half-sister
Half-sister

Gr.child
Gr.child
Child
Gr.child
Child

(Gr.)Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Gr.gr.child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child

Ring
21-356
21-356
22-240
23-167
23-167
22-058
22-058
21-989
23-675
23-675
23-675
20-301
20-301
19-307
19-307
21-659
22-058
22-058
22-636
22-636
21-148
21-148
21-732
21-732
19-603
19-603
20-643
20-643
20-301
20-643
20-643
23-675
20-643

Pigeon
TGV
TGV
TGV
TGV
TGV
TGV
TGV

Pigeon

Golden Sanne

Golden Sanne

Golden Sanne

Golden Sanne
NL16-1407531 - Red Harry
NL18-3838089 - Bakero
NL19-1549520 - Triple Max
NL15-1574035 - de '035'

NL15-1574057 - 'Flatscreen II'

Pigeon

NL21-1631356
NL23-9312167

NL20-2048643 - La Femme TGV
NL20-1383301 - Pullo x Stockholm
NL20-2048643 - La Femme TGV

Name
C. van Ginkel
C. van Ginkel
R. Faber
J. den Hartog & Zn
J. den Hartog & Zn
de '057' - Van Ginkel
de '057' - Van Ginkel
R. Faber

Blue Coradia
Blue Coradia
T. Hullegie
de '058' - Van Ginkel
de '058' - Van Ginkel

District
National
District 6
District 6
District 6, Z.C.C.
National
National
National

District
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6
District 6

District
District 8 ZW/K1
District 7 Regio 22
District 6, ZCC
District 6, Kring 4
District 6, Kring 4

Parents
de '64' x Nairobi
de '64' x Nairobi
gr.dtr TGV

from son (TGV x Ginger)
from son (TGV x Ginger)
Van Rijn '605'-lijn x Lieve (dtr. TGV)
Van Rijn '605'-lijnx Lieve (dtr. TGV)

gr.dtr TGV

Yarnick x 21-846 (TGV x Red Ruby)
Yarnick x 21-846 (TGV x Red Ruby)
Yarnick x 21-846 (TGV x Red Ruby)

Pullo x Stockholm
Pullo x Stockholm
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
Blueliner x Nairobi

Van Rijn '605'-lijn x Lieve (dtr. TGV)
Van Rijn '605'-lijnx Lieve (dtr. TGV)

Daniel x Anamone
Daniel x Anamone

Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
La Femme TGV
La Femme TGV

La Femme TGV
La Femme TGV

La Femme TGV

Noah x Peach Blossom
Noah x Peach Blossom
Bakero x Blue Coradia
Bakero x Blue Coradia
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x dtr. Black Rolex
TGV x dtr. Black Rolex
Pullo x Stockholm
TGV x dtr Black Rolex
TGV x dtr Black Rolex

Yarnick x 21-846 (TGV x Red Ruby)

TGV x dtr. Black Rolex

Raced by
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer

Raced by

. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
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Raced By

C. van Ginkel

J. den Hartog & Zn
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer

Race Date
23-7-2021
23-7-2021
20-4-2024

4-8-2023
4-8-2023
5-8-2023
5-8-2023
13-4-2024
27-4-2024
4-5-2024
4-5-2024
12-9-2020
12-9-2020
29-8-2020
29-8-2020
7-8-2021
16-7-2022
16-7-2022
16-7-2022
16-7-2022
14-8-2021
14-8-2021
28-5-2022
28-5-2022
1-8-2020
1-8-2020
6-6-2021
6-6-2021
18-7-2020
4-9-2021
4-9-2021
29-6-2024
21-8-2021



15

15

15

17

18

19

19

22

24

24

26

27

27
27

28

29

31

31

36

36

36

37

43

45

46

49

51

51

53

53

54

54

56
56

57
58
59
59

61
63
64
65
66

67
68

70

70
77
80
81
84

=69 Roosendaal

Lennik

=21 Lennik

Quievrain

=46 Quievrain

Roosendaal

=49 Roosendaal

Pt.St. Maxence

=40 NPO Pt.St. Maxence

Quievrain

=44 Quievrain

Fontenay

=39 NPO Fontenay

Peronne

=56 Prov. Peronne

Issoudun

=33 Issoudun

Peronne

=43 Peronne

Duffel

=59 Duffel

Chateaudun

=62 NPO Chateaudun

Duffel

=51 Duffel

Roosendaal Il

Fontenay

=77 NPO Fontenay

Pt.St. Maxence

=79 Pt.St. Maxence

Fontenay

=86 NPO Fontenay

Fontenay

=85 NPO Fontenay

Peronne

=71 Peronne

Chateaudun

=48 Chateaudun

Roosendaal

=144 Roosendaal

Niergnies

Niergnies

Pt.St. Maxence

=97 NPO Pt.St. Maxence

Fontenay

=81 Fontenay

Pt.St.Maxence

=112 Pt.St.Maxence

Duffel

Roosendaal |

Lennik

Chateaudun

=68 Chateaudun

Quievrain

=83 Quievrain

Quievrain

=84 Quievrain

Duffel

= 85 Duffel

Blois

Chateauroux

=76 Chateauroux

Peronne

Roosendaal

Fontenay

Fontenay

=81 Fontenay

Peronne

Blois

Lennik

Pt. St. Maxence

Issoudun

=98 Issoudun

Pt.St.Maxence

Pt.St.Maxence

=186 NPO Pt.St.Maxence

Pt.St.Maxence
=188 NPO Pt.St.Maxence

Roosendaal

Lennik

Blois

Duffel

Fontenay

1.939
916
1.614
1.940
8.522
1.784
8.974
1.172
3.791
1.786
8.122
1.293
7.455
1.968
7.328
323
567
2.276
11.972
1.539
2.695
1.143
5.798
1.160
1.881
2.829
717
2.130
2.124
10.607
717
2.130
1.293
7.455
1.631
5.701
762
1.143
2.584
12.207
1.065
1.065
1.172
3.791
311
549
1.116
3.592
1.916
1.805
2.674
762
1.143
849
1.384
849
1.384
1.160
1.881
471
403
719
1.968
1.297
311
311
549
1.968
800
916
1.172
323
567
462
1.116
3.592
1.116
3.592
1.514
2.025
1.038
2.834
311
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Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4

Kring 4

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4

zcc

zcc

zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4

zcc

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4

Kring 4

zcc

Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child
Grandchild
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild

20-643
21-785
21-785
19-524
19-524
23-675
23-675
20-293
20-293
22-058
22-058
20-340
20-340
20-643
20-643
19-603
19-603
19-524
19-524
20-340
20-340
19-603
19-603
19-603
19-603
20-340
19-523
19-523
21-732
21-732
19-546
19-546
19-603
19-603
19-523
19-523
20-336
20-336
19-546
19-546
22-638
22-656
20-336
20-336
19-603
19-603
19-547
19-547
22-057
19-524
20-340
20-340
20-340
20-643
20-643
20-301
20-301
20-643
20-643
19-604
19-603
19-603
20-335
20-340
21-695
19-603
19-603
20-340
19-524
20-340
20-643
20-293
20-293
21-768
19-523
19-523
19-524
19-524
22-057
19-307
18-705
20-301
20-336

La Femme TGV

Denver
Denver

de '058' - Van Ginkel
de '058' - Van Ginkel
Rovetta
Rovetta
La Femme TGV
La Femme TGV
Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
Denver
Denver
Rovetta
Rovetta
Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
Rovetta
Nairobi

Nairobi

Tokyo
Tokyo
Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
Nairobi
Nairobi
Old meets New
Old meets New
Tokyo
Tokyo

Old meets New
Old meets New
Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin

de '057" - Van Ginkel
Denver
Rovetta
Rovetta
Rovetta
La Femme TGV
La Femme TGV

La Femme TGV
La Femme TGV

Blue Javelin
Blue Javelin
Old meets New
Rovetta

Rovetta
Denver
Rovetta

La Femme TGV

Nairobi
Nairobi
Denver
Denver
de '057' - Van Ginkel
Blue Coradia

TGV x dtr. Black Rolex
Inbred Daydream x TGVxMei Xing 706
Inbred Daydream x TGVxMei Xing 706
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
Yarnick x 21-846 (TGV x Red Ruby)
Yarnick) x 21-846 (TGV x Red Ruby)
Juno x Nairobi
Juno x Nairobi
Van Rijn '605'-lijn x Lieve (dtr. TGV)
Van Rijn '605'-lijnx Lieve (dtr. TGV)
Juno x Nairobi
Juno x Nairobi
TGV x Dtr Black Rolex
TGV x Dtr Black Rolex
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
Juno x Nairobi
Juno x Nairobi
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
Juno x Nairobi
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
Bakero x Blue Coradia
Bakero x Blue Coradia
TGV x Inteelt Olympiade
TGV x Inteelt Olympiade
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr.
Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr.
TGV x Inteelt Olympiade
TGV x Inteelt Olympiade
21-791 x Nairobi
TGV x Blue Fury
Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr.
Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr.
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Inteelt Olympiade
TGV x Inteelt Olympiade
Van Rijn '605'-lijnx Lieve (dtr. TGV)
TGV x Verkerk
Juno x Nairobi
Juno x Nairobi
Juno x Nairobi
TGV x dtr Black Rolex
TGV x dtr Black Rolex
Pullo x Stockholm
Pullo x Stockholm
TGV x Dtr Black Rolex
TGV x Dtr Black Rolex
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr
Juno x Nairobi
Inbred Daydream x TGVxMei Xing 706
TGV x Sensation
TGV x Sensation
Juno x Nairobi
TGV x Verkerk
Juno x Nairobi
TGV x Dtr Black Rolex
Juno x Nairobi
Juno x Nairobi
Winegum x Stockholm
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Verkerk
Van Rijn '605'-lijn x Lieve (dtr. TGV)
TGV x Verkerk
TGV x Mei Xing
Pullo x Stockholm

Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr.

21-8-2021
4-9-2021
4-9-2021
3-8-2019
3-8-2019

15-7-2023

15-7-2023
5-9-2020
5-9-2020
6-8-2022
6-8-2022

23-5-2021

23-5-2021

22-8-2020

22-8-2020
3-7-2021
3-7-2021

20-6-2020

20-6-2020

24-4-2021

24-4-2021
6-6-2021
6-6-2021

28-8-2021

28-8-2021

18-7-2020

31-8-2019

31-8-2019

21-5-2022

21-5-2022

31-8-2019

31-8-2019

23-5-2021

23-5-2021

10-8-2019

10-8-2019
6-6-2021
6-6-2021
6-7-2019
6-7-2019

11-9-2022

11-9-2022
5-9-2020
5-9-2020

31-7-2021

31-7-2021

16-8-2019

16-8-2019

23-7-2022

23-5-2020
1-8-2020
6-6-2021
6-6-2021

11-9-2021

11-9-2021

11-9-2021

11-9-2021

28-8-2021

28-8-2021

29-8-2020

18-7-2021

18-7-2021

22-8-2020

21-8-2021

11-9-2021

31-7-2021

31-7-2021

22-8-2020
1-8-2020
4-9-2021
5-9-2020
3-7-2021
3-7-2021
4-9-2021

16-8-2019

16-8-2019

16-8-2019

16-8-2019

13-4-2024

21-7-2019

23-5-2020

25-7-2020

31-7-2021



84
85
86
91
91
93
97
97
97
99

Pt.St. Maxence
Roosendaal
Fontenay
Duffel
Morlincourt
Quievrain
Quievrain
Fontenay
Chateauroux
Roosendaal |

557

403
1.805

p.

zcc
zcc
Kring 4
zcc
zcc
Kring 4
Kring 4
Kring 4
zcc
Kring 4

Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child

Grandchild
Child

22-637
21-733
20-293
21-732
21-732
20-335
20-293
20-643
20-336
18-705

Daniel x Anamone
Bakero x Blue Coradia
Juno x Nairobi
Bakero x Blue Coradia
Bakero x Blue Coradia

Old meets New Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr
Juno x Nairobi
La Femme TGV TGV x Dtr Black Rolex

Son of TGV (708) x Inteelt Goeie Rooie Jr.

TGV x Mei Xing

4-9-2022
10-7-2021
12-9-2020
31-7-2021
28-8-2021
15-8-2020
15-8-2020
12-9-2020
18-7-2021
23-5-2020



